RD11 UNI series
VEDA-in frequency converters
A universal frequency converter for heating, ventilation and air conditioning, as well as pump applications
and general industrial applications, including heavy duty start
RD11 series refers to frequency
converters for heating, ventilation and
air conditioning, as well as pump
applications and general industrial

Options for RD11 UNI Drive frequency
converters
Order code Type code
11A00PAC001 External digital two-line keyboard
11A00PAC002 RD11 Prof iBus option
11A00PAC003 RD11 Prof iNet option
11A00PAC004 RD11 option for expansion of
inputs/outputs
11A00PAC005 RD11 Encoder option 5 V
11A00PAC006 RD11 Encoder option 12 V
11A00PAC007 RD11 Resolver option
11A00PAC008 RD11 CAN option
11A00PAC009 External digital one-line keyboard
11A00PAC010 External graphical operator
keyboard
11A00PAC013 RD11 Modbus TCP/IP option, 24 V
Ordering codes for RD11 UNI Drive, 3x380V
Power, kW Current, A Ordering codes
0.75 3 11A00AAC101 х x 11A00AAC001 x x
1.5 4 11A00AAC102 х x 11A00AAC002 x x
2.2 6 11A00AAC103 х x 11A00AAC003 x x
4 10 11A00AAC104 х x  x x
5.5 13 11A00AAC105 х x 11A00AAC004 x x
7.5 17 11A00AAC106 х x 11A00AAC005 x x
11 25 11A00AAC107 х x 11A00AAC006 x x
15 32 11A00AAC108 х x 11A00AAC007 x x
18.5 38 11A00AAC109 х x 11A00AAC008 x x
22 45 11A00AAC110 х x 11A00AAC009 x x
30 60 11A00AAC118 11A00AAC111 x 11A00AAC010 x x
37 75 11A00AAC119 11A00AAC112 x 11A00AAC018 11A00AAC011 x
45 90 11A00AAC120 11A00AAC113 11A00AAC123 11A00AAC019 11A00AAC012 x
55 110 11A00AAC121 11A00AAC114 11A00AAC124 11A00AAC020 11A00AAC013 11A00AAC023
75 150 11A00AAC122 11A00AAC115 11A00AAC125 11A00AAC021 11A00AAC014 11A00AAC024
90 180 х 11A00AAC116 11A00AAC126 11A00AAC022 11A00AAC015 11A00AAC025
110 210 х 11A00AAC117 11A00AAC127 x 11A00AAC016 11A00AAC026
132 250 х x 11A00AAC128 x 11A00AAC017 11A00AAC027
160 310 х x 11A00AAC129 x x 11A00AAC028
185 340 х x 11A00AAC130 x x 11A00AAC029
200 380 х x 11A00AAC131 x x 11A00AAC030
220 415 х x 11A00AAC132 x x 11A00AAC031
250 470 х x 11A00AAC133 x x 11A00AAC032
280 510 х x 11A00AAC134 x x 11A00AAC033
315 600 х x 11A00AAC135 x x 11A00AAC034
355 670 х x 11A00AAC136 x x 11A00AAC035
400 750 х x 11A00AAC137 x x 11A00AAC036
450 810 х x 11A00AAC138 x x 11A00AAC037
500 860 х x 11A00AAC139 x x 11A00AAC038
560 990 х x 11A00AAC140 x x 11A00AAC039
630 1200 х x 11A00AAC141 x x 11A00AAC040
710 1340 х x 11A00AAC142 x x 11A00AAC041
800 1500 х x 11A00AAC143 x x 11A00AAC042
900 1620 х x 11A00AAC144 x x 11A00AAC043
1000 1720 х x 11A00AAC145 x x 11A00AAC044
1120 1980 х x 11A00AAC146 x x 11A00AAC045
Overload 150% 150% 150% 120% 120% 120%
Brake chopper unit built-in external external built-in external external
DC Choke external external built-in external external built-in